POLYLESR-KIT
Nichicon P/N Description Qty.
PCK0E391MCO1GS 2.5 volts 390uF 5
PCK0J152MCO1GS 6.3 volts 1500uF 5
PCK0J221MCO1GS 6.3 volts 220uF 5
PCK0J331MCO1GS 6.3 volts 330uF 5
PCK0J821MCO1GS 6.3 volts 820uF 5
PCJ0J101MCL1GS 6.3volts 100uF 5
PCJ0J152MCL1GS 6.3volts 1500uF 5
PCJ0J221MCL1GS 6.3volts 220uF 5
PCJ1A121MCL1GS 10volts 120uF 5
PCJ1A471MCL1GS 10volts 470uF 5
PCJ1A681MCL1GS 10volts 680uF 5
PCJ1C121MCL1GS 16volts 120uF 5
PCJ1C221MCL1GS 16volts 220uF 5
PCJ1C331MCL1GS 16volts 330uF 5
Low ESR Capacitor Kit (Surface Mount)
Kit Contains: